Energy Star Qualified
Vertiv™ Liebert® UPS Products
Mission
The ENERGY STAR Program was
established by the U.S. Environmental
Protection Agency (EPA) as a way to
identify and promote energy-efficient
products. Its goal is to reduce energy
consumption, help consumers save
money and aid in the protection of
our climate through superior
energy efficiency.
The ENERGY STAR UPS Program helps customers make informed
decisions when designing, applying and purchasing, energy efficient
uninterruptible power sytems (UPS), from small server deployments
to large data centers. ENERGY STAR qualified UPS products use an
average of 35% less energy than their legacy counterparts.
Following is a list of Vertiv™ Liebert® UPS products tested and
qualified to bear the ENERGY STAR mark.
EPA Models Product kVA Rating Input Volts - 60Hz Power
Factor Output Power, kW Model Number
Vertiv™ Liebert® EXM UPS, 208V Liebert EXM 10kVA 10 208 1 10 47SA010
Liebert EXM 15kVA 15 208 1 15 47SA015
Liebert EXM 20kVA 20 208 1 20 47SA020
Liebert EXM 30kVA 30 208 1 30 47SA030
Liebert EXM 40kVA 40 208 1 40 47SA040
Liebert EXM 60kVA 60 208 1 60 47SA060
Liebert EXM 80kVA 80 208 1 80 47SA080
Liebert EXM 100kVA 100 208 1 100 47SA100
Liebert EXM 120kVA 120 208 1 120 47SA120
Liebert EXM 40kVA 140 208 1 140 47SA140
Liebert EXM 160kVA 160 208 1 160 47SA160
Liebert EXM 180kVA 180 208 1 180 47SA180
Liebert EXM 200kVA 200 208 1 200 47SA200
*All are approved with and without top top fan assembly except 15kva rating in 90kva frame.
EPA models Product kVA Rating Input Volts - 60Hz Power
Factor Output Power, kW Model Number
Vertiv™ Liebert® EXM UPS, 480V Liebert EXM 30kVA 30 480 1 30 51SA030
Liebert EXM 40kVA 40 480 1 40 51SA040
Liebert EXM 50kVA 50 480 1 50 51SA050
Liebert EXM 75kVA 75 480 1 75 51SA075
Liebert EXM 100kVA 100 480 1 100 51SA100
Liebert EXM 125kVA 125 480 1 125 51SA125
Liebert EXM 150kVA 150 480 1 150 51SA150
Liebert EXM 175kVA 175 480 1 175 51SA175
Liebert EXM 200kVA 200 480 1 200 51SA200
Liebert EXM 225kVA 225 480 1 225 51SA225
Liebert EXM 250kVA 250 480 1 250 51SA250
EPA Models Product kVA Rating Input Volts 50-60Hz Power
Factor
Output
Power, kW Model Number
Vertiv™ Liebert® EXS UPS, 208V Liebert EXS 10kVA 10 208 1 10
53S10AC, 53S10BC,
53S10EC, 53S10FC
Liebert EXS 15kVA 15 208 1 15 53S15GC
Liebert EXS 20kVA 20 208 1 20 53S20GC
SL-70103 (R01/23)
Vertiv.com   | Vertiv Headquarters, 505 N Cleveland Ave, Westerville, OH 43082, USA
© 2023 Vertiv Group Corp. All rights reserved. Vertiv™ and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Group Corp. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every
precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness here, Vertiv Group Corp. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications, rebates and other promotional
offers are subject to change at Vertiv’s sole discretion upon notice.
Energy Star Qualified Vertiv™ Liebert® UPS Products
EPA Models Product Model Number VA Rating Input Volts - 60HZ Output Power, Watts
Vertiv™ Liebert® GXT5 UPS, 120 VAC Liebert GXT5-500LVRT2UXL 500 VA 120 VAC 500 W
Liebert GXT5-500LVRT2UXLN 500 VA 120 VAC 500 W
Liebert GXT5-750LVRT2UXL 750 VA 120 VAC 750 W
Liebert GXT5-750LVRT2UXLN 750 VA 120 VAC 750 W
Liebert GXT5-1000LVRT2UXL 1,000 VA 120 VAC 1,000 W
Liebert GXT5-1000LVRT2UXLN 1,000 VA 120 VAC 1,000 W
Liebert GXT5-1500LVRT2UXL 1,500 VA 120 VAC 1,350 W
Liebert GXT5-1500LVRT2UXLN 1,500 VA 120 VAC 1,350 W
Liebert GXT5-2000LVRT2UXL 2,000 VA 120 VAC 1,800 W
Liebert GXT5-2000LVRT2UXLN 2,000 VA 120 VAC 1,800 W
Liebert GXT5-3000LVRT2UXL 3,000 VA 120 VAC 2,700 W
Liebert GXT5-3000LVRT2UXLN 3,000 VA 120 VAC 2,700 W
Liebert GXT5-3KL620RT2UXL 3,000 VA 208 VAC 2,700 W
Liebert GXT5-3KL630RT2UXL 3,000 VA 208 VAC 3,000 W
Liebert GXT5-6KL630RT5UXLN 4,900 VA 208 VAC 4,600 W
Liebert GXT5-5000MVRT4UXLN 5,000 VA 208 VAC 5,000 W
Liebert GXT5-5000HVRT5UXLN 5,000 VA 208 VAC 5,000 W
Liebert GXT5-6000MVRT4UXLN 6,000 VA 208 VAC 6,000 W
Liebert GXT5-8000MVRT6UXLN 8,000 VA 208 VAC 8,000 W
Liebert GXT5-8000HVRT5UXLN 8,000 VA 208 VAC 8,000 W
Liebert GXT5-10KMVRT6UXLN 10,000 VA 208 VAC 10,000 W
Liebert GXT5-10KHVRT5UXLN 10,000 VA 208 VAC 10,000 W
Liebert GXT5-15KMVRT11UXLN 15,000 VA 208 VAC / 120 VAC 15,000 W
Liebert GXT5-20KMVRT11UXLN 20,000 VA 208 VAC / 120 VAC 20,000 W
EPA Models Product Model Number VA Rating Input Volts - 60HZ Output Power, Watts
Vertiv™ Liebert® PST5 UPS Liebert PST5-350MT120 350 VA 120 VAC 200 W
Liebert PST5-500MT120 500 VA 120 VAC 300 W
Liebert PST5-660MT120 660 VA 120 VAC 400 W
Liebert PST5-850MT120 850 VA 120 VAC 500 W
EPA Models Product Model Number VA Rating Input Volts - 60HZ Output Power, Watts
Vertiv™ Liebert® PSA5 UPS Liebert PSA5-500MT120 500 VA 120 VAC 300 W
Liebert PSA5-700MT120 700 VA 120 VAC 420 W
Liebert PSA5-1000MT120 1000 VA 120 VAC 600 W
Liebert PSA5-1500MT120 1500 VA 120 VAC 900 W
EPA Models Product Model Number VA Rating Input Volts - 60HZ Output Power, Watts
Vertiv™ Liebert® Power-UPS Lithium Liebert PUL-400LVT 400 VA 120 VAC 240 W